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I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in 
Andrew Cohen, et al. v. Apple, Inc., were sent via Two 
Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies 
were sent via Two Day Service and e-mail to the 
following parties listed below, this 23rd day of 
January, 2023: 

Joseph R. Palmore 
Adam Sorensen 
Morrison & Foerster, LLP 
2100 L Street, NW, Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20037 
(202) 887-1500 
JPalmore@mofo.com 
asorensen@mofo.com 

James Sigel 
Morrison & Foerster, LLP 
425 Market Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105-2482 
(415) 268-6948 
JSigel@mofo.com 

Mark Cheffo 
Dechert, LLP 
1095 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036 
(212) 698-3814 
mark.cheffo@dechert.com 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite l 02 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Amisha R. Patel 
Christina Guerola Sarchio 
Dechert, LLP 
1900 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 261-3374 
amisha.patel@dechert.com 
christina.sarchio@dechert.com 

Jonathan S. Tam 
Dechert LLP 
One Bush Street, Suite 1600 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 262-4518 
jonathan.tam@dechert.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

Matthew W.H. Wessler 
Counsel of Record 

Gupta Wessler PLLC 
2001 K Street NW 
Suite 850 North 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 888-1741 
matt@guptawessler.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

State of Ohio 
County of Hamilton 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on January 23, 2023. 

Donna J. Moore j 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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Notary Public V 

[seal] 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notari ?ubllc, State of Ohio 

My Commiss1on Expires 
February 14 2023 


